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1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-
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EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.
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Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.
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3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.
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Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

1962121331988031002; Dr. Ir.

M. Umar Harun,M.S.

7 Tue 19 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir.

Yakup, M.S.

8 Tue 26 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir.

Yakup, M.S.

9 Tue 3 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir.

Yakup, M.S.

10 Tue 10 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir.

Yakup, M.S.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Tue 17 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir.

Yakup, M.S.

12 Tue 24 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si.

13 Tue 31 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si.

14 Tue 7 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si.

15 Mon 13 Nov 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si.

16 Tue 21 Nov 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PIT5002-P01

EKOFISIOLOGI

TANAMAN

196712081995032001; Dr.

Susilawati, S.P., M.Si.
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2324-01-PAE2101 Sistem

Produksi Tanaman

Kehutanan ...

2324-01-PAE1101

Pengantar

Agroekoteknologi

2324-01-PPKS-

Pencegahan dan

Penanganan Kekerasan
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